ARBOR

RESTAURANT

Liqueurs
Amarula (50ml)
Jagermeister

Aperitif

Cinzano Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari

Schnapps
Archers (Peach)

Sambuca
Luxardo Classica
Luxardo Nera

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Clasico
Jose Gold

Jose Cuervo Traditional

Dessert wines
‘Muscat de Rivesaltes’
Roussillon, France
Late Harvest Semillon
Mendoza, Argentina

Hot Beverages

Single Shot Espresso

Double Shot Espresso

Flat White

(add shot of vanilla/choc)
Cappuccino

Latte

Macchiato

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Decaffeinated Coffee

Herbal and Fruit Dorset Teas
English Breakfast Dorset Tea

Liqueur Coffees

Irish Coffee - Jameson
[talian Coffee — Amaretto
Baileys Coffee

French Coffee - Cognac

25ml
£4.50
£3.50

50ml
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50

50ml
£3.50

25ml
£3.50
£3.50

25ml
£3.20
£3.20
£4.00

75ml
£8.50

£6.50

£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£0.35
£3.20
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

ARBOR

RESTAURANT

DAYTIME DINING...
Available 10am - 5pm
Pastries and scones are cooked fresh to order so they

get to you at their very best. There is a waiting time
of 20 minutes for these items. But so worth the wait!

Croissant or Pastries
—£2.20 —

Slice of cake
— £3.50 —

Freshly baked scone with preserve
— £3.50 —

Toasted brown or white sliced
— £2.50 —

If your sweet tooth is getting the better
of you, ask to see our dessert menu.

All desserts
— £6.50 —

Cream tea
— £7.50 —
A selection of freshly brewed loose leaf teas
Or

Organic, 100% fair trade Arabica coffee
Warm homemade scones, Dorset clotted cream

A selection of New Forest marque jams

SANDWICH MENU...
Available 12pm - 5pm

Served on brown or white bloomer bread
with salad garnish and homemade crisps.

A choice of
Ham, Cheese, Salmon

Served with
Pickle, Tomato or Red Onion

— £6.50 —

Club sandwich on granary bread
— £10.50 —
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ALL DAY MENU...
Available midday - 9pm

Mixed Olives
Artisan Bread
Arancini & Dips
Onion Bhajees
House Roasted Mixed Nuts
- £3.50 -
Homemade Crisps
- £2.00 -

HOT DISHES...
Today's Soup & Crusty Bread
- £4.50 -

Crab Risotto
- £8.50 -

Beer Battered Fish & Hand Cut Chips
with Homemade Tartare Sauce
-£12.50 -

Stokes Marsh 8oz Sirloin Steak with
Portobello Mushroom
-£22.50 -

Stokes Marsh Burger & Hand Cut Chips
-£11.50 -

Chef’s Seafood Plate
-£17.00 -

Tomato Risotto with Vegan Pesto
- £8.50 -
Whole Baked Somerset Camembert
(15 minutes preparation time)
-£12.50 -

Truffled Macaroni and Cheese
- £6.50 -

COLD DISHES...
Caesar Salad
- £6.50 -

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
- £9.00 -

Warm Chicken Salad
- £8.50 -

Selection of Dorset & Somerset Cheeses
-£9.50 -

SIDE DISHES...
Hand Cut Double-Cooked Chips
Superfood Salad
Peas, Lettuce and Bacon
Simple Greens
Herby New Potatoes
Crunchy Fennel and Apple Slaw
- £3.50 -
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Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Langley’'s No8
Conker

Whisky

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12yr

Bourbon
Jim Beam
Maker’'s Mark

Malt

Highland Park
Dalwhinnie
Glenlivet 12yr
Macallan Gold

Irish
Jameson

Brandy/Cognac
Courvoisier Cognac VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier X0

Calvados/Armagnac
Chateau du Breuil 8yr
Janneau X0

Port

Quinta Do Infantado NV 10 Year Old

Grahams LBV

Sherry
Harveys Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe

Liqueurs

Baileys (50ml)
Cointreau
Drambuie

Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Pimms No 1 (50ml)
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Disaronno
Chambord
Limoncello (50ml)

25ml
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.90
£4.00

£3.50
£4.00
£4.10
£4.00

£3.50
£3.50

£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£4.90

£3.50

25ml
£4.50
£5.80
£12.50

25ml
£4.80
£8.50

75ml
£8.00
£5.50

50ml
£3.50
£3.50

25ml
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£3.50
£6.00
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OUR FAVOURITES...

The Green House Botanical
Langley’'s No.8, St Germain,
Basil, Cloudy Apple.

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord,
Pineapple Juice

Earl Grey Southside
Hendrick’'s, Cucumber, Mint,
Lime, Earl Grey Syrup.

Apple Martini

Zubréwka, Apple Schnapps,
Apple Juice, Fresh Lime,
Fresh Basil.

Sweet & Sour Emotion
Tequila Silver, Campari,
Fresh Lemon,

Angostura Bitters, Prosecco.

Negroni
Red Vermouth, Campari, Gin

Mojito Mule
Bacardi, Sugar, Mint, Fresh Lime,
Fevertree Ginger Beer.

Elderflower & Pear Martini
Tanqueray, St Germain,
Pear Purée, Rosemary.

Cranberry Collins
Vodka, Elderflower, Apple,
Cranberry, Soda.

Aperol Spritzer
Aperol, Prosecco, Orange slice

Dorset Martinez

Conker Gin, Martini Rosso,
Angostura Bitters,
Maraschino Liqueur.

Sailor Cherries
Sailor Jerry, Courvoisier,
Disaronno, Midori, Cranberry.

Disaronno Sour
Amaretto, Maker’'s Mark,
Lime, Sugar, Egg White.

Gin Fizz
Bombay Sapphire, Grand Marnier,
Lemon Juice, Gomme, Egg White.

Mint Julep
Maker’s Mark, Gomme
Syrup, Fresh Mint.

£10.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£11.50

£9.50

£10.00

£10.50
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CLASSICS/TWISTS...

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice.

Manhattan
Sweet Vermouth, Maker’'s Mark,
Angostura Bitters.

Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark, Angostura Bitters.

Pina Colada
Bacardi, Coconut Syrup,
Pineapple Juice, Double Cream.

Dorset Bloody Mary
Black Cow Vodka, Dorsetshire
Sauce, Tomato Juice, Seasoning.

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice.

Classic Mojito
Rum, Sugar, Fresh Lime,
Seasonal Fruits.

Classic / Raspberry Bellini
Peach or Chambord topped up
with Prosecco.

Classic Champagne Cocktail

Champagne, Brandy, Sugar, Bitters.

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau,
Grand Marnier, Juice, Bitters.

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime.

Mai Tai
White Rum, Goslings Rum,
Almond Syrup, Pineapple Juice.

Caipirinha
Cachaca, Fresh Lime, Sugar.

Hazelnut Alexander
Courvoisier, Frangelico, Créme
de Cacao, Cream, Bitters.

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso.

Strawberry Caipiroska
Vodka, Fresh Strawberries,
Lime, Framboise Liqueur.

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£11.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£8.00

£9.50

£9.00

£8.50
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Draft 2 Pint
Asahi £2.30
Oranjeboom £2.20
Whitstable Bay £2.20
Aspalls Cider £2.10

Bottled Beer & Cider
Freedom Organic Lager
Becks

Rekorderlig

Peroni

Corona

Guinness

Erdinger - Alcohol-Free

Vodka

Grey Goose
Finlandia
Black Cow
Chase
Belvedere
Zubrowka

Rum

Morgan Spiced
Sailor Jerry
Havana 3yr
Havana 7yr
Bacardi

Malibu

Gosling Black Seal

Soft Drinks

Bottle Green 275ml
(Elderflower, Lemon & Ginger,
Orange & Cranberry)

Pago 250ml
(Peach, Mango, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Tomato)

Appletiser 275ml
Red Bull 250ml
Fevertree Ginger Beer  200ml
Fevertree Ginger Ale 200mLl
Fevertree Bitter Lemon 200ml
Fevertree Tonic Water  200ml
Fevertree Slimline Tonic 200ml

Juice 225ml
(Orange, Apple, Grapefruit)

Pint

£4.30
£3.90
£4.20
£4.00

£3.80
£3.80
£5.00
£4.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50

25ml
£5.80
£3.00
£4.80
£5.00
£5.50
£4.00

25ml
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50
£3.00
£2.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£2.00
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AFTERNOON TEA...
Available 2pm - 4:30pm

— £18.50 —
Sugar and spice and all things nice!

Traditional Finger Sandwiches
Finger sandwiches with traditional fillings such as
smoked salmon, egg & cress, cheese, and ham

Chef’s Fancies
Freshly baked fancies such as carrot cake,
chocolate fudge brownie, flapjacks and rocky road

Warm Homemade Scones
Chocolate chip and traditional scones,
with Dorset clotted cream & preserve

Anyone for Tea?
Choose from our range of herb and
green teas or the more traditional
Earl Grey or breakfast tea

Our pastry chef makes all her pastries to order,
changing things quite frequently to keep up with
the seasons. Halloween and Christmas afternoon
teas are special but we can also tailor our fancies
around your special occasion. If you would like
more information on what we can do for your baby
shower or your hen afternoon tea then do ask.

Cocktail Afternoon Tea
— £28.00 —

Champagne Afternoon Tea
— £28.00 —

Or treat yourself with a bottle of...

Louis Roderer Brut Premier
— £62.00 —

Hattingley Valley
— £45.00 —

Prosecco Superiore Spumante
— £34.00 —

Or a glass of...

English Oak Chinkapin Sparkling Rosé
— £8.00 —

Refreshing Pimms Cocktail
— £6.50 —

Gluten and Vegan Afternoon tea available upon request



