

Liqueurs	25ml
Amarula (50ml)	£4.50
Jägermeister	£3.50
Aperitif	50ml
Cinzano Bianco	£3.20
Martini Extra Dry	£3.20
Martini Rosso	£3.20
Campari	£3.50
Schnapps	50ml
Archers (Peach)	£3.50
Sambuca	25ml
Luxardo Classica	£3.50
Luxardo Nera	£3.50
Tequila	25ml
Jose Cuervo Clasico	£3.20
Jose Gold	£3.20
Jose Cuervo Traditional	£4.00
Dessert wines	75ml
'Muscat de Rivesaltes'	£8.50
Roussillon, France	
Late Harvest Semillon	£6.50
Mendoza, Argentina	
Hot Beverages	
Single Shot Espresso	£2.80
Double Shot Espresso	£3.20
Flat White	£3.20
(add shot of vanilla/choc)	£0.35
Cappuccino	£3.20
Latte	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.20
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Decaffeinated Coffee	£2.80
Herbal and Fruit Dorset Teas	£3.00
English Breakfast Dorset Tea	£3.00
Liqueur Coffees	
Irish Coffee – Jameson	£6.50
Italian Coffee – Amaretto	£6.50
Baileys Coffee	£6.50
French Coffee – Cognac	£6.50

DAYTIME DINING ...

Available 10am – 5pm

Pastries and scones are cooked fresh to order so they get to you at their very best. There is a waiting time of 20 minutes for these items. But so worth the wait!

Croissant or Pastries

— £2.20 —

Slice of cake

— £3.50 —

Freshly baked scone with preserve

— £3.50 —

Toasted brown or white sliced

— £2.50 —

If your sweet tooth is getting the better of you, ask to see our dessert menu.

All desserts

— £6.50 —

Cream tea

— £7.50 —

A selection of freshly brewed loose leaf teas

Or

Organic, 100% fair trade Arabica coffee

Warm homemade scones, Dorset clotted cream

A selection of New Forest marque jams

SANDWICH MENU ...

Available 12pm – 5pm

Served on brown or white bloomer bread with salad garnish and homemade crisps.

A choice of

Ham, Cheese, Salmon

Served with

Pickle, Tomato or Red Onion

— £6.50 —

Club sandwich on granary bread

— £10.50 —

ALL DAY MENU...

Available midday - 9pm

Mixed Olives
Artisan Bread
Arancini & Dips
Onion Bhajees

House Roasted Mixed Nuts
- £3.50 -

Homemade Crisps
- £2.00 -

HOT DISHES...

Today's Soup & Crusty Bread
- £4.50 -

Crab Risotto
- £8.50 -

Beer Battered Fish & Hand Cut Chips
with Homemade Tartare Sauce
- £12.50 -

Stokes Marsh 8oz Sirloin Steak with
Portobello Mushroom
- £22.50 -

Stokes Marsh Burger & Hand Cut Chips
- £11.50 -

Chef's Seafood Plate
- £17.00 -

Tomato Risotto with Vegan Pesto
- £8.50 -

Whole Baked Somerset Camembert
(15 minutes preparation time)
- £12.50 -

Truffled Macaroni and Cheese
- £6.50 -

COLD DISHES...

Caesar Salad
- £6.50 -

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
- £9.00 -

Warm Chicken Salad
- £8.50 -

Selection of Dorset & Somerset Cheeses
- £9.50 -

SIDE DISHES...

Hand Cut Double-Cooked Chips
Superfood Salad
Peas, Lettuce and Bacon
Simple Greens
Herby New Potatoes
Crunchy Fennel and Apple Slaw
- £3.50 -

Gin 25ml
Bombay Sapphire £3.50
Tanqueray £3.50
Hendricks £4.00
Langley's No8 £3.90
Conker £4.00

Whisky
Jack Daniels £3.50
Jack Daniels Honey £4.00
Johnnie Walker Black £4.10
Chivas Regal 12yr £4.00

Bourbon
Jim Beam £3.50
Maker's Mark £3.50

Malt
Highland Park £4.50
Dalwhinnie £5.00
Glenlivet 12yr £4.50
Macallan Gold £4.90

Irish
Jameson £3.50

Brandy/Cognac 25ml
Courvoisier Cognac VS £4.50
Courvoisier VSOP £5.80
Courvoisier XO £12.50

Calvados/Armagnac 25ml
Chateau du Breuil 8yr £4.80
Janneau XO £8.50

Port 75ml
Quinta Do Infantado NV 10 Year Old £8.00
Grahams LBV £5.50

Sherry 50ml
Harveys Bristol Cream £3.50
Tio Pepe £3.50

Liqueurs 25ml
Baileys (50ml) £4.50
Cointreau £3.50
Drambuie £4.50
Kahlua £4.50
Southern Comfort £3.50
Tia Maria £4.50
Pimms No 1 (50ml) £5.00
Grand Marnier £4.50
Frangelico £5.50
Disaronno £4.50
Chambord £3.50
Limoncello (50ml) £6.00

OUR FAVOURITES...

The Green House Botanical Langley's No.8, St Germain, Basil, Cloudy Apple.	£10.50
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	£9.00
Earl Grey Southside Hendrick's, Cucumber, Mint, Lime, Earl Grey Syrup.	£9.50
Apple Martini Zubrówka, Apple Schnapps, Apple Juice, Fresh Lime, Fresh Basil.	£9.50
Sweet & Sour Emotion Tequila Silver, Campari, Fresh Lemon, Angostura Bitters, Prosecco.	£10.50
Negroni Red Vermouth, Campari, Gin	£9.00
Mojito Mule Bacardi, Sugar, Mint, Fresh Lime, Fevertree Ginger Beer.	£9.50
Elderflower & Pear Martini Tanqueray, St Germain, Pear Purée, Rosemary.	£9.50
Cranberry Collins Vodka, Elderflower, Apple, Cranberry, Soda.	£8.50
Aperol Spritzer Aperol, Prosecco, Orange slice	£8.50
Dorset Martinez Conker Gin, Martini Rosso, Angostura Bitters, Maraschino Liqueur.	£9.50
Sailor Cherries Sailor Jerry, Courvoisier, Disaronno, Midori, Cranberry.	£11.50
Disaronno Sour Amaretto, Maker's Mark, Lime, Sugar, Egg White.	£9.50
Gin Fizz Bombay Sapphire, Grand Marnier, Lemon Juice, Gomme, Egg White.	£10.00
Mint Julep Maker's Mark, Gomme Syrup, Fresh Mint.	£10.50

CLASSICS/TWISTS...

Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice.	£8.50
Manhattan Sweet Vermouth, Maker's Mark, Angostura Bitters.	£8.50
Old Fashioned Maker's Mark, Angostura Bitters.	£8.00
Piña Colada Bacardi, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Double Cream.	£8.50
Dorset Bloody Mary Black Cow Vodka, Dorsetshire Sauce, Tomato Juice, Seasoning.	£8.00
Sex on the Beach Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice.	£8.50
Classic Mojito Rum, Sugar, Fresh Lime, Seasonal Fruits.	£9.00
Classic / Raspberry Bellini Peach or Chambord topped up with Prosecco.	£9.00
Classic Champagne Cocktail Champagne, Brandy, Sugar, Bitters.	£11.50
Singapore Sling Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Juice, Bitters.	£9.50
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime.	£9.00
Mai Tai White Rum, Goslings Rum, Almond Syrup, Pineapple Juice.	£9.50
Caipirinha Cachaça, Fresh Lime, Sugar.	£8.00
Hazelnut Alexander Courvoisier, Frangelico, Crème de Cacao, Cream, Bitters.	£9.50
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso.	£9.00
Strawberry Caipiroska Vodka, Fresh Strawberries, Lime, Framboise Liqueur.	£8.50

Draft	½ Pint	Pint
Asahi	£2.30	£4.30
Oranjeboom	£2.20	£3.90
Whitstable Bay	£2.20	£4.20
Aspalls Cider	£2.10	£4.00

Bottled Beer & Cider

Freedom Organic Lager		£3.80
Becks		£3.80
Rekorderlig		£5.00
Peroni		£4.50
Corona		£3.80
Guinness		£3.80
Erdinger - Alcohol-Free		£3.50

Vodka

	25ml	
Grey Goose		£5.80
Finlandia		£3.00
Black Cow		£4.80
Chase		£5.00
Belvedere		£5.50
Zubrówka		£4.00

Rum

	25ml	
Morgan Spiced		£3.00
Sailor Jerry		£3.50
Havana 3yr		£3.50
Havana 7yr		£3.80
Bacardi		£3.00
Malibu		£3.00
Gosling Black Seal		£4.00

Soft Drinks

Bottle Green	275ml	£2.50
(Elderflower, Lemon & Ginger, Orange & Cranberry)		

Pago	250ml	£2.50
(Peach, Mango, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato)		

Appletiser	275ml	£2.50
Red Bull	250ml	£3.00
Fevertree Ginger Beer	200ml	£2.25
Fevertree Ginger Ale	200ml	£1.95
Fevertree Bitter Lemon	200ml	£1.95
Fevertree Tonic Water	200ml	£1.95
Fevertree Slimline Tonic	200ml	£1.95

Juice	225ml	£2.00
(Orange, Apple, Grapefruit)		

AFTERNOON TEA...

Available 2pm – 4:30pm

— £18.50 —

Sugar and spice and all things nice!

Traditional Finger Sandwiches

Finger sandwiches with traditional fillings such as smoked salmon, egg & cress, cheese, and ham

Chef's Fancies

Freshly baked fancies such as carrot cake, chocolate fudge brownie, flapjacks and rocky road

Warm Homemade Scones

Chocolate chip and traditional scones, with Dorset clotted cream & preserve

Anyone for Tea?

Choose from our range of herb and green teas or the more traditional Earl Grey or breakfast tea

Our pastry chef makes all her pastries to order, changing things quite frequently to keep up with the seasons. Halloween and Christmas afternoon teas are special but we can also tailor our fancies around your special occasion. If you would like more information on what we can do for your baby shower or your hen afternoon tea then do ask.

Cocktail Afternoon Tea

— £28.00 —

Champagne Afternoon Tea

— £28.00 —

Or treat yourself with a bottle of...

Louis Roderer Brut Premier

— £62.00 —

Hattingley Valley

— £45.00 —

Prosecco Superiore Spumante

— £34.00 —

Or a glass of...

English Oak Chinkapin Sparkling Rosé

— £8.00 —

Refreshing Pimms Cocktail

— £6.50 —

Gluten and Vegan Afternoon tea available upon request